PC REGISTRATIONS BY MONTH
TAZINOMHZEIZ EMNIBATIKQN OXHMATQN ANA MHNA
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APRIL '03 YTD
|Malln JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC TOTAL IM:I(n
TOYOTA 3215 10.8% 1829 9.1% 1596 7.9% 2103 8.8% 8743 9.3%TOYOTA
HYUNDAI 2550 8.5% 1634 8.1% 1559 7.7% 2221 9.3% 7964 8.5%HYUNDAI
OPEL 1920 6.4% 1345 6.7% 2041 10.1% 1990 8.4% 7296 7.8%OPEL

FORD 2351 7.9% 1390 6.9% 1348 6.7% 1586 6.7% 6675 7.1%FORD
VOLKS WAGEN 1899 6.4% 1413 7.0% 1791 8.9% 1204 5.1% 6307 6.7%VOLKS WAGEN
PEUGEOT 1825 6.1% 1414 7.0% 1448 7.2% 1538 6.5% 6225 6.6%PEUGEOT
CITROEN 2126 7.1% 1244 6.2% 1195 5.9% 1383 5.8% 5948 6.3%CITROEN
FIAT 1596 5.3% 1269 6.3% 1054 5.2% 1611 6.8% 5530 5.9%FIAT

SEAT 1502 5.0% 1008 5.0% 1243 6.2% 1275 5.4% 5028 5.4%SEAT
RENAULT 1250 4.2% 1113 55% 969 4.8% 1297 5.5% 4629 4.9%RENAULT
NISSAN 1230 4.1% 1177 5.9% 1158 5.7% 929 3.9% 4494 4.8%NISSAN
SUZUKI 1333 45% 767 3.8% 594 2.9% 1071 4.5% 3765 4.0% SUZUKI
SKODA 1269 4.3% 557 2.8% 441 2.2% 647 2.7% 2914 3.1% SKODA
MERCEDES 773 2.6% 472 23% 594 2.9% 675 2.8% 2514 2.7%MERCEDES
HONDA 665 2.2% 488 2.4% 433 2.1% 508 2.1% 2094 2.2%HONDA
DAEWOO 734 25% 337 1.7% 297 1.5% 432 1.8% 1800 1.9%DAEWOO
KIA MOTORS 488 16% 294 15% 301 1.5% 401 1.7% 1484 1.6%KIA MOTORS
AUDI 339 11% 317 1.6% 418 2.1% 385 1.6% 1459 1.6% AUDI
B.M.W. 401 1.3% 332 1.7% 258 1.3% 316 1.3% 1307 1.4%B.M.W.
MITSUBISHI 452 15% 244 1.2% 246 1.2% 300 1.3% 1242 1.3%MITSUBISHI
ALFA ROMEO 398 1.3% 294 15% 163 0.8% 386 1.6% 1241 1.3%ALFA ROMEO
MAZDA 352 1.2% 194 1.0% 150 0.7% 278 1.2% 974 1.0%MAZDA
CHRYSLER 219 0.7% 194 1.0% 160 0.8% 189 0.8% 762 0.8%CHRYSLER
DAIHATSU 217 0.7% 138 0.7% 120 0.6% 175 0.7% 650 0.7%DAIHATSU
SUBARU 109 0.4% 126 0.6% 107 0.5% 170 0.7% 512 0.5%SUBARU
SMART 109 0.4% 120 0.6% 135 0.7% 127 0.5% 491 0.5%SMART
VOLVO 52 02% 64 03% 87 04% 183 0.8% 386 0.4%VOLVO
LADA 133 0.4% 81 04% 34 02% 126 0.5% 374 0.4%LADA
LANCIA 81 03% 61 03% 75 04% 83 0.3% 300 0.3%LANCIA
SAAB 84 0.3% 48 02% 41 02% 42 02% 215 0.2%SAAB
ROVER 69 0.2% 43 02% 33 02% 36 02% 181 0.2%ROVER
MINI 43 01% 43 02% 36 02% 34 0.1% 156  0.2%MINI

LAND ROVER 31 01% 31 02% 18 0.1% 24 0.1% 104 0.1%LAND ROVER
JAGUAR 14 00% 7 00% 12 01% 12 0.1% 45  0.0%JAGUAR
GM 4 00% 12 01% 13 0.1% 11 0.0% 40 0.0%GM
PORSCHE 10 00% 7 00% 4 00% 18 0.1% 39  0.0%PORSCHE
LEXUS 6 00% 7 0.0% 7 0.0% 20  0.0%LEXUS
LOTUS 3 00% 1 0.0% 4 0.0% 8 0.0%LOTUS
MASERATI 3 00% 2 00% 1 00% 1 00% 7 0.0%MASERATI
FERRARI 1 00% 2 00% 3 00% 6  0.0%FERRARI
OTHERS 2 0.0% 2 0.0%OTHERS
ASTON MARTIN 1 0.0% 1__0.0%ASTON MARTIN
|TOTAL/ZYNOA | | 29858 | 20119 | 20176 | 23779 | | | | | | | | | 93932

SYNAEZMOZ EIZATQIEQN ANTIMNPOZOIMQN AYTOKINHTQN ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE IMPORTERS-REPRESENTATIVES

H ETEZEPIAZIA TQN ZTOIXEIQN IINETAI ATO KAl ME EYOYNH TOY ZYNAEZMOY EIZATQIEQN ANTIMPOZQIION AYTOKINHTON. TA NMPQTOMENH ZTOIXEIA NTPOEPXONTAI ArO THN EZYE/YME KAI A0 TA MEAH TOY Z.EAA.



